2008 NSRL User Training Schedule

Dispersibles Practical

(done at NSRL Bldg 958)

Instructor Date Time Place
John Friday, September 26, 2008 9:30 AM Bldg 911, MCR Conference Room
RCT Friday, September 26, 2008 10:00 AM
Joel Monday, October 06, 2008 2:30 PM Bldg 911, MCR Conference Room
RCT Tuesday, October 7, 2008 10:00 AM
Peter Thursday, October 09, 2008 1:30 PM Bldg 911, MCR Conference Room
John Friday, October 10, 2008 10:00 AM Bldg 911, MCR Conference Room
Ray Friday, October 17, 2008 1:30 PM Bldg 911, MCR Conference Room
Dave Monday, October 20, 2008 1:30 PM Bldg 911, Snyer Seminar Room
John Thursday, October 30, 2008 3:30 PM Bldg 911, Snyer Seminar Room
RCT Thursday, October 30, 2008 3:30 PM
Joel Monday, November 3, 2008 11:15 AM Bldg 911, MCR Conference Room
Peter Wednesday, November 12, 2008 1:30 PM Bldg 911, MCR Conference Room




